
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Faith Warden Iola High School 154.0 135.0 0

1 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 135.0 0

3 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 130.0 6

4 Kaitlyn Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 110.0 0

5 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 150.0 90.0 4

6 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.7 0.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 280.0 10

2 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 270.0 8

3 Kaitlyn Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 235.0 0

4 Faith Warden Iola High School 154.0 235.0 6

5 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.7 195.0 0

6 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 150.0 160.0 4

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 190.0 10

2 Faith Warden Iola High School 154.0 165.0 8

3 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 155.0 6

4 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.7 130.0 0

5 Kaitlyn Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 130.0 0

6 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 150.0 80.0 4



Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 590.0 10

2 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 570.0 8

3 Faith Warden Iola High School 154.0 535.0 6

4 Kaitlyn Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 475.0 0

5 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 150.0 330.0 4

6 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.7 325.0 0

Women's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Avery Gates Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 3.782

7 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 3.701

12 Faith Warden Iola High School 154.0 3.474

30 Kaitlyn Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 3.107

55 Madalee Farmer Chanute High School 150.0 2.2

56 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 149.7 2.171


